PRODUCT DATASHEET
PURERENA LED Emergency Driver 60W
- For 3-60W LED lamp
- 100% power output in emergency
- For LED tube, panel, down lights...
- Wide voltage input AC85-265V~50/60Hz
- Short-circuit protection and no-loading protection
- External status LED indicator / Test function
- Fire-proof PC housing
- 86% high conversion e�ciency
- IP20 protection
IP20 2
Warranty
Years
INDICATORS
TEST
HOURS
3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
PICTURES:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
PR-FD-FL60W
LED EMERGENCY DRIVER - 60W
61
m
m
280mm
35
m
m
Model No. Model No.
Input Voltage AC265V~50/60Hz
Output Voltage DC220V
Input Power 3 - 60W
Battery Type Lithium ion 11.1V 4400mAh
Emergency Time 60-180mins
Charge Time Lithium Ion 11.1V - 4400mAH
Emergency Power ≤48hrs
Charging Power 10W, Max. 15W
Charging Current 220mA, Max. 300mA
Output Voltage/Current 220V±5% (0.03A - 0.15A)
Emergency Output 100% power
Rated Duration 1 Hrs / 3 Hrs
IP Rating IP20